TEMPLESTOWE PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL MENU 2025

*¥** PLEASE NOTE: All lunch orders to have money inside paper bag (no tape or staples) with your child's full name and grade. If insufficient money, an item will not be given****

LUNCH BAGS $0.10 or 11 for $1.00

TOMATO SAUCE SACHET $0.50

SOY SAUCE $0.20
SANDWICHES

*Wholemeal or White Bread on request
Sandwich Roll

HAM $3.80 $4.20
HAM, CHEESE or TOMATO $3.90 $4.30
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO $4.10 $4.50
SALAD $4.30 $4.60
CHEESE $3.30 $3.80
EGG & MAYO $3.90 $4.30
VEGEMITE $3.10 $3.50
SKINLESS ROAST CHICKEN $4.40 $4.90
WRAPS
HAM w/ SALAD $4.80
CHICKEN w/ SALAD $4.90
SALAD $4.30
SALAD TuB
w/ LETTUCE $4.00
w/ TASTY CHEESE $4.50
w/ EGG $4.90
w/ HAM or ROAST CHICKEN $5.00
SNACKS
CARROT (Sticks) $1.20
JELLY CUP $2.00
JJ's & SNAPS (Halal Friendly) $2.60
COOKIE (459 Home Made) $1.90
MINI CHOC MUFFIN $1.00
GINGERBREAD PEOPLE $2.40
POPCORN $2.40

***No credit under any circumstances. ***

All cheese used in the canteen is Vegetarian
VEGETARIAN OPTIONS

PINWHEEL

CORN ON THE COB

ONE HASH BROWN

SIX SEASONED POTATO WEDGES

NACHOS WITH SALSA AND CHEESE

SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANA

MACARONI CHEESE
MARGHERITA PIZZA (Home Made)
PLAIN SPAGHETTI

JAFFLES

CHEESE

CHEESE & TOMATO
HAM

HAM & CHEESE

HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO
HAM & PINEAPPLE
ROAST CHICKEN & MAYO

NOODLES

CUP - CHICKEN w/ VEG 70g $4.00

FROZEN
100% JUICE CUP
PINEAPPLE RING
ORANGE QUARTERS
ICE-CREAM CUP w/ CRUSHED COOKIE

PADDLE POP ICE CREAM
LEMONADE ICY POLE

** When buying frozen items from the canteen, bag will be stamped,

and bag is to be brought back as proof of purchase**

** All change is taped in right hand corner of the paper bag and
returned to the student**

HOT FOOD
MRS MACS CRUIZER BEEF PIE
MRS MACS GOOD EATING SAUSAGE ROLL
BEEF LASAGNE
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
MEATBALL SUB
BEEF CHEESEBURGER
HOT CHICKEN ROLL
CHICKEN NUGGETS (3)
CHICKEN NUGGETS (6)
BARBECUE CHICKEN PIZZA (Home Made)
TWO SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN STRIPS
HOT DOG
HOT DOG w/ GRATED TASTY CHEESE
DIM SIM
PARTY PIE
PARTY SAUSAGE ROLL
CHICKEN PINWHEEL
SWEET CHILLI TENDER WRAP**
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL SANDWICH**
CHICKEN BURGER**
Mayo is an additional 60c Lettuce is an additional 50c

$4.60
$3.90
$5.20
$5.20
$4.90
$4.90
$4.80
$3.40
$4.10
$5.00
$4.70
$4.20
$4.40
$1.20
$2.40
$2.40
$4.10
$4.80
$4.90
$4.90

**chicken schnitzel sandwich, sweet chilli wrap & chicken burgers

come with lettuce & mayo**

DRINKS
FLAVOURED MILK
CHOC & STRAW
FRUIT JUICE 250ML
SPORTS WATER 350ML

GLUTEN FREE

HASH BROWN $1.50 DOUBLE CHOC MUFFIN
NACHOS $5.00 PLAIN YV ICE-CREAM
PARTY PIE $2.90

PARTY S/ROLL $2.90

$3.40
$3.00
$3.40

$3.10
$2.20




