## **TEMPLESTOWE PARK PRIMARY SCHOOL MENU 2025**

\*\*\*\* PLEASE NOTE: All lunch orders to have money inside paper bag (no tape or staples) with your child's full name and grade. If insufficient money, an item will not be given\*\*\*\*

\*\*\*No credit under any circumstances. \*\*\*

All cheese used in the canteen is Vegetarian

VEGETARIAN OPTIONS					HOT FOOD		
LUNCH BAGS	\$0.10 or 11 for \$1.00		PINWHEEL \$1.30 MRS MACS CRUIZER BEEF PIE			\$4.60	
TOMATO SAUCE SACHET	\$0.50		CORN ON THE COB	\$1.50	MRS MACS GOOD EATING SAUSAGE ROLL		\$3.90
SOY SAUCE	\$0.20		ONE HASH BROWN	\$1.50	BEEF LASAGNE		\$5.20
SANDWICHES			SIX SEASONED POTATO WEDGES	\$3.70	SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE		\$5.20
*Wholemeal or White Bread on request			NACHOS WITH SALSA AND CHEESE	\$5.00	MEATBALL SUB		\$4.90
	Sandwich	Roll	SPAGHETTI NAPOLITANA	\$4.00	BEEF CHEESEBURGER	1	\$4.90
HAM	\$3.80	\$4.20	MACARONI CHEESE	\$5.00	HOT CHICKEN ROLL		\$4.80
HAM, CHEESE or TOMATO	\$3.90	\$4.30	MARGHERITA PIZZA (Home Made)	\$3.90	<b>CHICKEN NUGGETS (3)</b>		\$3.40
HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO	\$4.10	\$4.50	PLAIN SPAGHETTI	\$3.00	(-)		\$4.10
SALAD	\$4.30	\$4.60			BARBECUE CHICKEN PIZZA (Home Made)		\$5.00
CHEESE	\$3.30	\$3.80			TWO SWEET CHILLI CHICKEN STRIPS		\$4.70
EGG & MAYO	\$3.90	\$4.30	JAFFLES		HOT DOG		\$4.20
VEGEMITE	\$3.10	\$3.50	CHEESE	\$3.60	HOT DOG w/ GRATED TASTY CHEESE		\$4.40
SKINLESS ROAST CHICKEN	\$4.40	\$4.90	CHEESE & TOMATO	\$4.10	DIM SIM		\$1.20
			HAM	\$4.00	PARTY PIE		\$2.40
WRAP	S		HAM & CHEESE	\$4.10	PARTY SAUSAGE ROLL	-	\$2.40
HAM w/ SALAD		\$4.80	HAM, CHEESE & TOMATO	\$4.30	CHICKEN PINWHEEL		\$4.10
CHICKEN w/ SALAD		\$4.90	HAM & PINEAPPLE	\$4.30	SWEET CHILLI TENDER		\$4.80
SALAD		\$4.30	ROAST CHICKEN & MAYO	\$4.80	CHICKEN SCHNITZEL S	SANDWICH**	\$4.90
					CHICKEN BURGER**		\$4.90
SALAD T	UB		NOODLES		Mayo is an additional 60	Oc Lettuce is an additional 50c	
w/ LETTUCE		\$4.00	CUP - CHICKEN w/ VEG 70g	\$4.00	**chicken schnitzel	sandwich, sweet chilli wrap & chicken burger	rs
w/ TASTY CHEESE		\$4.50	FROZEN			come with lettuce & mayo**	
w/ EGG		\$4.90	100% JUICE CUP	\$2.40		•	
w/ HAM or ROAST CHICKEN		\$5.00	PINEAPPLE RING	\$1.30		DRINKS	
			ORANGE QUARTERS	\$1.30	FLAVOURED MILK		
SNACKS			ICE-CREAM CUP w/ CRUSHED COOKIE	\$2.40	CHOC & STRAW		\$3.40
			PADDLE POP ICE CREAM	\$2.60	FRUIT JUICE 250ML		\$3.00
CARROT (Sticks)		\$1.20	LEMONADE ICY POLE	\$2.40	SPORTS WATER 350ML	_	\$3.40
JELLY CUP		\$2.00					
JJ's & SNAPS (Halal Friendly)		\$2.60				GLUTEN FREE	
COOKIE (45g Home Made)		\$1.90					
MINI CHOC MUFFIN \$1.00		** When buying frozen items from the canteen, bag will be stamped,		HASH BROWN	\$1.50 DOUBLE CHOC MUFFIN	\$3.10	
GINGERBREAD PEOPLE \$2.40		and bag is to be brought back as proof of purchase**		NACHOS	\$5.00 PLAIN V ICE-CREAM	\$2.20	
POPCORN		\$2.40			PARTY PIE	\$2.90	
			** All change is taped in right hand corner of the paper bag and returned to the student**		PARTY S/ROLL	\$2.90	